
Vardhman Srikalyan International School Jaipur 

School Calendar 2023-24 

Senior Wing – Grades (9th– 12th) 

March-April 2023 

Date Day Activity Detail 

09/03/2023 Thursday School Reopens (10th and 12th) Welcome of the students 

05/04/2023 Wednesday School Reopens (9th and 11th) Welcome of the students 

04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 

07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

13/04/2023 Thursday Dr B R Ambedkar Jayanti Special Assembly 

14/04/2023 Friday Dr B R Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday 

20/04/2023 Thursday Parent’s Orientation(9th to 12th) Activity 

22/04/2023 Saturday EId-ul-Fitr (According to the Moon) Holiday 

May-23 

Date Day Activity Detail 

01-05-23 

to 

06-05-23 

Monday to Saturday Periodic Test-1 (9th, 10th & 12th)   

11/05/2023 Thursday Mother’s Day  Special Assembly 

12/05/2023 Friday 

Fireless Cooking and Culinary Art Competition 

(9th-12th) 

Inter House Activity in 

auditorium after assembly 

13/05/2023 Saturday 

PTM- PT-1Result (9th, 10th &12th)/Regular PTM-

(11th) Holiday for students  

16/05/2023 to 

21/05/2023 Tuesday to Sunday 
Adventure trip (Outstation) 

 

19/05/2023 Friday 

Budget Discussion 11th and 12th Commerce and Humanities (mock 

parliament) 
 

20/05/02023 Saturday LMNIIT visit XI & XII Science 

23/05/2023 Tuesday   12th Bhamashah Techno hub visit 12th commerce and humanities (Eco) 

25/05/2023 Last working Day 9th to 12th (Board Projects/Subject enrichment activity in summer break) 

26th May 2023 to 2nd July 2023 Summer Vacations 

Jul-23 

Date Day Activity Detail 

03/07/2023 Monday School Reopens   

08/07/2023 Saturday Educational Trip (9th-12th)    

 15-07-2023 to 

22-07-2023 
Saturday to Saturday 

Periodic Test-1 for class XI & 

Periodic Test-2 (10th and 12th)   

24/07/2023 Monday 

Shark Tank Competition (11th and12th 

Commerce and Humanities)                                                                                                           Activity 

28/07/2023 Friday Investiture Activity 

29-072023 Saturday Muharram Holiday 

Aug-23 

Date Day Activity Detail 

05/08/2023 Saturday 

PTM- PT-1(11th)/PT-2 Result (10th 

&12th)/Regular PTM-(09th) Holiday for students  

15/08/2023 Tuesday 
Independence Day Celebration 

Celebration in school 

ground 

24-08-23 to 26-

08-23 Monday-Saturday 

M.C Sethia Memorial week -Interschool 

activities Activity 

31/08/2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan Holiday 

Sep-23 

Date Day Activity Detail 

06/09/2023 Wednesday Janmashtami Special assembly 

07/09/2023 Thursday Janmashtami Holiday 

14/09/2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas Special Assembly 

   08-09-2023  to 20-09-2023 Periodic Test-2 (9th and 11th)/Periodic Test-3 (10th and 12th)  

19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

25/09/2023 Monday Baba Ramdev Jayanti Holiday 



29/09/2023 Friday  Barawafat ( according to moon) Holiday 

30/09/2023 Saturday 

PTM Result Periodic Test-2 (9th and 

11th)/Periodic Test-3 (10th and 12th) Holiday for students   

 October 2023 

Date Day Activity Detail 

02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti              Holiday 

06-10-2023 and 

07-10-2023  Friday and Saturday English Debate Competition (9th to 12th) 

Interhouse Activity in 

auditorium 

09-10-2023 to 

03-11-2023 Monday to Friday 
Annual Function Day Preparations 

Zero Period 

14/10/2023 Saturday 

Science Quiz (11th and 12th Science)                                                

Science Quiz (09th and 10th Science) 

 Activity in Auditorium  

15/10/2023 Sunday Navratri Sthapana Holiday 

21/10/2023 Thursday Dandiya Night Activity 

23-10-2023 and 

24-10-2023 

Monday and 

Tuesday Dussehra Holiday 

 November 2023 

Date Day Activity Detail 

04/11/2023 Saturday Annual Function Day   

10-11-2023 to 

15-11-2023 Friday to Wednesday 

Diwali Vacations 

Holiday/ Art integration 

activities and Portfolio 

activities to be done 

25/11/2023 Saturday Constitution Day Celebration  Special Assembly 

27/11/2023 Monday Gurunanak Dev Jayanti Holiday 

29/11/2023 Wednesday G.K Quiz Competition  (9th to 12th) 

Interhouse Activity to be 

conducted in auditorium 

 December 2023 

Date Day Activity Detail 

02/12/2023 Saturday English Skit Competition (9th to 12th) 

Interhouse Activity to be 

conducted in auditorium 

  04-12-2023 to 09-12-2023 Preboard Practical Exams (10th and 12th)   

11-12-2023 to 

23-12-2023 Monday to Saturday 

Pre Board Exams (10th and 12th)/                                                    

Periodic Test -3  (9th and 11th)   
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas Holiday 

26/12/2023 Tuesday Sports Day (9th to 12th) Activity 

29-12-2023 to 

30-12-2023 Friday and Saturday 
MUN 

Intra school activity  

 January 2024 

Date Day Activity Detail 

01-01-2024 to 

06-01-2024 Monday- Saturday Winter Break Holiday 

09/01/2024 Tuesday 

PTM Result Pre Board-1Exams (10th and 12th)/                                                    

Periodic Test -3  (9th and 11th) Holiday for students 

15/01/2024 Monday Makkar Sakranti Holiday 

17/01/2024 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Jyanti Holiday 

   22-01-2024 to 05-02-2024 Pre Board Exams-2 (10th)  /Final Practical Exams(9th and 11th) 
    

 February 2024 

Date Day Activity Detail 

03/02/2024 Saturday Farewell 12th Evening 

10/02/2024 Saturday PTM-Pre Board Exams-2 (10th)   Holiday for class 10th 

12-02-2024 to 

24-02-2024 Monday to Saturday Final Exams (9th and 11th)   
 March 2024 

Date Day Activity            Detail 

02/03/2024 Saturday PTM Result Declaration (9th and 11th)   



04/03/2024 Monday School Reopens (10th and 12th)   
08/03/2024 Friday Mahashivratri Holiday 
25/03/2024 Monday Dhulandi Holiday 

29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

 


